Agenda Posted
Date & Item #

2/14/2024
#4

2/14/2024
#5

2/14/2024
#6

2/14/2024

#7

2/14/2024
#8

2/14/2024
#9

List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of February 14, 2024 per Chapter 18,
Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Contract Council Contractor/Vendor Persons Required Expiration
Purchase Information Action Date To Report of 30 Days
Houston Health Department (HHD) 2/14/2024 J.T. Vaughn Construction, LLC J. Thomas Vaughn 3/13/2024
Sunnyside Health and Multi-Service William F. Vaughn
Center Miachel W. Vaughn
Michael W. Simpson
Houston Health Department (HHD) 2/14/2024 Times Construction, Inc Hossein Zafaranian 3/13/2024
Fifth Ward Multi-Service Center
Renovation
FY2021 Roadway Rehabilitation 2/14/2024 Grava, LLC Omar Ruiz 3/13/2024
Package #3 David Bohorquez
Julio Fernandez
FY2022 Citywide Asphalt 2/14/2024 Main Lane Industries Ltd Anthony Colombo 3/13/2024
Overlay Package #2 Brian Manning
William Mitchell
David Cox
Russ Clark
Magnolia Park Sec. 2 Area Drainage 2/14/2024 Total Contracting Limited Anthony Colombo 3/13/2024
and Paving Phase 1A Brian Manning
William Mitchell
David Cox
Russ Clark
Purchase of Two Ford F-250 3/4 2/14/2024 Chastang Enterprises Houston LLC Joseph Chastang 3/13/2024

Ton Trucks

dba Chastang Ford

Page 1

Mandy Venghaus
Patrick Chastang
Dennis Venghaus



List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of February 14, 2024 per Chapter 18,
Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted Contract Council Contractor/Vendor Persons Required Expiration
Date & Item # Purchase Information Action Date To Report of 30 Days
2/14/2024 Purchase of Ford F-350 TAGGED Chastang Enterprises Houston LLC Joseph Chastang TAGGED

#10 1 Ton Utility Fuel Trucks and dba Chastang Ford Mandy Venghaus
Ford F-250 Troubleshooting Patrick Chastang
Response Unit Trucks Dennis Venghaus
2/14/2024 Purchase of one High Roof Cargo Van TAGGED Chastang Enterprises Houston LLC Joseph Chastang TAGGED
#11 dba Chastang Ford Mandy Venghaus
Patrick Chastang
Dennis Venghaus
2/14/2024 Purchase of Ford F-350 4x4 TAGGED Chastang Enterprises Houston LLC Joseph Chastang TAGGED
#12 Dually Truck dba Chastang Ford Mandy Venghaus
Patrick Chastang
Dennis Venghaus
2/14/2024 Purchase of Ford F-450 1-Ton TAGGED Chastang Enterprises Houston LLC Joseph Chastang TAGGED
#13 4x4 Crew Cab Pickup Truck dba Chastang Ford Mandy Venghaus
Patrick Chastang
Dennis Venghaus
2/14/2024 Purchase of Four Ford 350 Transit TAGGED Silsbee Ford Drew Donalson TAGGED
#14 Passenger Vans Michael Wiley
2/14/2024 Purchase of Ford F-150 Police TAGGED Silsbee Ford Drew Donalson TAGGED
#15 Pursuit Vehicles Michael Wiley
2/14/2024 Purchase of Chevrolet Malibu LS TAGGED Caldwell Country Chevrolet Ryan Slater TAGGED
#16 Sedans Averyt Knapp

Page 2



Agenda Posted
Date & Item #

2/14/2024
#17

2/14/2024
#18

2/14/2024
#19

2/14/2024
#20

2/14/2024
#21

2/14/2024
#22

2/14/2024
#29

2/14/2024
#30

2/14/2024
#30

2/14/2024
#31

List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of February 14, 2024 per Chapter 18,

Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Contract Council
Purchase Information Action Date
Purchase of Single Position 911 2/14/2024
Dispatch Consoles
Emergency Repair of 2/14/2024
Groundwater Well Motors
Emergency Trasnsfer Pump Repair 2/14/2024
Emergency Repair and 2/14/2024
Restoration Services
Purchase of Asphalt Cleaner 2/14/2024
Purchase of Silica Sand TAGGED
Veterinary Services 2/14/2024
Prepress, Printing, and TAGGED
Bindery Services
Prepress, Printing, and 2/14/2024
Bindery Services
Heating, Ventilation, and Air 2/14/2024

Conditioning Replacement Services

Contractor/Vendor

Evans Consoles Incorporated

North Side Electric Motors

Northstar Electric & Supply

Harper Brothers Construction LLC

Patricia Tech Supply and Service

Rob Mac Industries

Dori H. Hertel dba

D-J Vets

Bayside Printing Company, Inc

Bayside Printing Company, Inc

Star Service, Inc, dba
Star Services, Inc of Houston

Page 3

Persons Required Expiration
To Report of 30 Days
William Burkett 3/13/2024
Richard Game
Dean Monaghan
Tony Simpson
William Morefield IlI 3/13/2024
Julie Nichols
Alex Rokhsaz 3/13/2024
Kindra Rokhsaz
Jon Harper 3/13/2024
Joe Harper
Daniel Neves 3/13/2024
Patricia Neves
Robert McFarland TAGGED
Dori H. Hertel 3/13/2024
Rose Mary Bundscho TAGGED
Rose Mary Bundscho 3/13/2024
Doug Fischer 3/13/2024

Dave Lanphar



List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of February 14, 2024 per Chapter 18,

Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances
Agenda Posted

Contract
Date & Item #

Council Contractor/Vendor
Purchase Information

Persons Required Expiration
Action Date To Report

2/14/2024
#32

of 30 Days
Heating, Ventilation, and Air

2/14/2024
Conditioning Replacement Services

The Brandt Companies, LLC Steve Hayes
Michael Arthurs
Tony Wang
Rebecca Reyes
Brian Walsh
James Marek
Oscar Garza
Craig Whaley
Trey Calvery

3/13/2024

2/14/2024

Keegans Bayou Wastewater
#33

2/14/2024
Treatment Plant Expansion

Mbroh Engineering, Inc

Lindsey Kubes 3/13/2024
Ashok Varma
Sara DeMark
Anthony Mbroh
Mia Mbroh
Alex Nizov
2/14/2024

FY23 Local Drainage Program Projects
#34

2/14/2024 BGE, Inc Lee C. Lennard 3/13/2024
William D. Dillon
Wes Jasek
Rodney Heisch
Randy N. Randermann
Mike Garrison
Erin Gonzales
Eric Hampton
Chris Jacobs
Todd Calvin
2/14/2024

Drainage and Paving Rehabilitation
#35

2/14/2024
Projects Contract #1

Arredondo, Zepeda & Brunz, LLC

Alfonso P. Garza 3/13/2024
Roy R. Brunz
2/14/2024

Wastewater Process Unit
#36

2/14/2024
Cleaning and Evaluation

Industrial TX Corp David Haynes 3/13/2024
Michael Haynes

Craig Ellington
Rachel Richardson

Page 4



List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of February 14, 2024 per Chapter 18,
Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted Contract Council Contractor/Vendor Persons Required Expiration

Date & Item # Purchase Information Action Date To Report of 30 Days

2/14/2024 FY2024 Drainage Rehabilitation 2/14/2024 DL Glover Utilities, LLC Danny Glover 3/13/2024
#37 Stormwater Action Team (SWAT) Christopher Scott-Ford

Work Orders No. 1

Page 5



