Agenda Posted Date & Item #	Contract Purchase Information	Council Action Date	Contractor/Vendor	Persons Required To Report	Expiration of 30 Days
2/14/2024 #4	Houston Health Department (HHD) Sunnyside Health and Multi-Service Center	2/14/2024	J.T. Vaughn Construction, LLC	J. Thomas Vaughn William F. Vaughn Miachel W. Vaughn Michael W. Simpson	3/13/2024
2/14/2024 #5	Houston Health Department (HHD) Fifth Ward Multi-Service Center Renovation	2/14/2024	Times Construction, Inc	Hossein Zafaranian	3/13/2024
2/14/2024 #6	FY2021 Roadway Rehabilitation Package #3	2/14/2024	Grava, LLC	Omar Ruiz David Bohorquez Julio Fernandez	3/13/2024
2/14/2024 #7	FY2022 Citywide Asphalt Overlay Package #2	2/14/2024	Main Lane Industries Ltd	Anthony Colombo Brian Manning William Mitchell David Cox Russ Clark	3/13/2024
2/14/2024 #8	Magnolia Park Sec. 2 Area Drainage and Paving Phase 1A	2/14/2024	Total Contracting Limited	Anthony Colombo Brian Manning William Mitchell David Cox Russ Clark	3/13/2024
2/14/2024 #9	Purchase of Two Ford F-250 3/4 Ton Trucks	2/14/2024	Chastang Enterprises Houston LLC dba Chastang Ford	Joseph Chastang Mandy Venghaus Patrick Chastang Dennis Venghaus	3/13/2024

Agenda Posted Date & Item #	Contract Purchase Information	Council Action Date	Contractor/Vendor	Persons Required To Report	Expiration of 30 Days
2/14/2024 #10	Purchase of Ford F-350 1 Ton Utility Fuel Trucks and Ford F-250 Troubleshooting Response Unit Trucks	TAGGED	Chastang Enterprises Houston LLC dba Chastang Ford	Joseph Chastang Mandy Venghaus Patrick Chastang Dennis Venghaus	TAGGED
2/14/2024 #11	Purchase of one High Roof Cargo Van	TAGGED	Chastang Enterprises Houston LLC dba Chastang Ford	Joseph Chastang Mandy Venghaus Patrick Chastang Dennis Venghaus	TAGGED
2/14/2024 #12	Purchase of Ford F-350 4x4 Dually Truck	TAGGED	Chastang Enterprises Houston LLC dba Chastang Ford	Joseph Chastang Mandy Venghaus Patrick Chastang Dennis Venghaus	TAGGED
2/14/2024 #13	Purchase of Ford F-450 1-Ton 4x4 Crew Cab Pickup Truck	TAGGED	Chastang Enterprises Houston LLC dba Chastang Ford	Joseph Chastang Mandy Venghaus Patrick Chastang Dennis Venghaus	TAGGED
2/14/2024 #14	Purchase of Four Ford 350 Transit Passenger Vans	TAGGED	Silsbee Ford	Drew Donalson Michael Wiley	TAGGED
2/14/2024 #15	Purchase of Ford F-150 Police Pursuit Vehicles	TAGGED	Silsbee Ford	Drew Donalson Michael Wiley	TAGGED
2/14/2024 #16	Purchase of Chevrolet Malibu LS Sedans	TAGGED	Caldwell Country Chevrolet	Ryan Slater Averyt Knapp	TAGGED

Agenda Posted Date & Item #	<u>Contract</u> <u>Purchase Information</u>	Council Action Date	Contractor/Vendor	Persons Required To Report	Expiration of 30 Days
2/14/2024 #17	Purchase of Single Position 911 Dispatch Consoles	2/14/2024	Evans Consoles Incorporated	William Burkett Richard Game Dean Monaghan Tony Simpson	3/13/2024
2/14/2024 #18	Emergency Repair of Groundwater Well Motors	2/14/2024	North Side Electric Motors	William Morefield III Julie Nichols	3/13/2024
2/14/2024 #19	Emergency Trasnsfer Pump Repair	2/14/2024	Northstar Electric & Supply	Alex Rokhsaz Kindra Rokhsaz	3/13/2024
2/14/2024 #20	Emergency Repair and Restoration Services	2/14/2024	Harper Brothers Construction LLC	Jon Harper Joe Harper	3/13/2024
2/14/2024 #21	Purchase of Asphalt Cleaner	2/14/2024	Patricia Tech Supply and Service	Daniel Neves Patricia Neves	3/13/2024
2/14/2024 #22	Purchase of Silica Sand	TAGGED	Rob Mac Industries	Robert McFarland	TAGGED
2/14/2024 #29	Veterinary Services	2/14/2024	Dori H. Hertel dba D-J Vets	Dori H. Hertel	3/13/2024
2/14/2024 #30	Prepress, Printing, and Bindery Services	TAGGED	Bayside Printing Company, Inc	Rose Mary Bundscho	TAGGED
2/14/2024 #30	Prepress, Printing, and Bindery Services	2/14/2024	Bayside Printing Company, Inc	Rose Mary Bundscho	3/13/2024
2/14/2024 #31	Heating, Ventilation, and Air Conditioning Replacement Services	2/14/2024	Star Service, Inc, dba Star Services, Inc of Houston	Doug Fischer Dave Lanphar	3/13/2024

Agenda Posted Date & Item #	Contract Purchase Information	Council Action Date	Contractor/Vendor	Persons Required To Report	Expiration of 30 Days
2/14/2024 #32	Heating, Ventilation, and Air Conditioning Replacement Services	2/14/2024	The Brandt Companies, LLC	Steve Hayes Michael Arthurs Tony Wang Rebecca Reyes Brian Walsh James Marek Oscar Garza Craig Whaley Trey Calvery	3/13/2024
2/14/2024 #33	Keegans Bayou Wastewater Treatment Plant Expansion	2/14/2024	Mbroh Engineering, Inc	Lindsey Kubes Ashok Varma Sara DeMark Anthony Mbroh Mia Mbroh Alex Nizov	3/13/2024
2/14/2024 #34	FY23 Local Drainage Program Projects	2/14/2024	BGE, Inc	Lee C. Lennard William D. Dillon Wes Jasek Rodney Heisch Randy N. Randermann Mike Garrison Erin Gonzales Eric Hampton Chris Jacobs Todd Calvin	3/13/2024
2/14/2024 #35	Drainage and Paving Rehabilitation Projects Contract #1	2/14/2024	Arredondo, Zepeda & Brunz, LLC	Alfonso P. Garza Roy R. Brunz	3/13/2024
2/14/2024 #36	Wastewater Process Unit Cleaning and Evaluation	2/14/2024	Industrial TX Corp	David Haynes Michael Haynes Craig Ellington Rachel Richardson	3/13/2024

Agenda Posted	<u>Contract</u>	<u>Council</u>	Contractor/Vendor	Persons Required	<b>Expiration</b>
Date & Item #	Purchase Information	Action Date		To Report	of 30 Days
2/14/2024	FY2024 Drainage Rehabilitation	2/14/2024	DL Glover Utilities, LLC	Danny Glover	3/13/2024
#37	Stormwater Action Team (SWAT)			Christopher Scott-Ford	
	Work Orders No. 1				